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

Legal Description

EAST LAKE ESTATES PHASE I PB 49 PG 47-48 LOT 23 ORB 5945 PG 1384

MDCAPITOL HEIGHT 20743

9200 E HAMPTON DR

Current Owner

SFR XII NM ORLANDO OWNER 1 LP

Property Location
Site Address 668 WINDING LAKE DR

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF
PAT

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
PATIO UNCOVERED

TOTALS

Living Are
1,938

0
0
0

1,938

Gross Are
1,938

400
34

140

Eff Area

1,9382,512

1938
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
249,626 242,137 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0584

3817761 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

19-22-26-0400-000-02300
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 112,500

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

112,500
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

75,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.50

Land
Value

112,500

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 112,500

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

112,500
0

LL

0.0000

000C

Foundation

Bedrooms 4

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

670

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 242,137

Year Built 2003

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 249,626

Base Rate 108.58
Effective Area 1938

2024-1096 subject



12/10/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3817761 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
2644/1068 CLAYTON HUMMEL SINGLE
05 QG FROM 625 FER 111704
2714/23 KOWCEILIAH SUKHRAM MARRIED
05FC NO CHANGES TO SFR ONLY 1 YEAR OLD QG FROM 630 DN 032905
3246/2051 KEWCEILIAH SUKHRAM TO KOWCEILIAH & BEJAIMAL SUKHRAM WH
3246/2051 NO DATE ON DEED USED NOTARY DATE
4338/1991 CT VS KOWCEILIAH & BEJAIMAL SUKHRAM PROP SOLD TO HSBC BANK USA NA TTEE
4396/1692 HSBC BANK USA NA TTEE TO MURPHY DEVELOPMENT INC
4430/1058 MURPHY DEVELOPMENT INC TO MANUEL U ALMONTE
14 BDRM FROM 3 3FIX FROM 2 4FIX FROM 0 PER MLS LISTING O5193341 CRA 020714
14X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 042114
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 012315
15CC HX APP SUBMITTED ALT 022515
16TR INSUFFICIENT ADDRESS UNABLE TO FORWARD 688 WINDING LAKE DR CLERMONT FL 34711
16C ADD CHGD TO 668 WINDING LAKE DR CLERMONT FL 34711
5855/155 MANUEL U ALMONTE TO SFR XII ORLANDO OWNER 2 LP
5945/1384 M SALE INCL AK3817761 AK3405455 SFR XII ORLANDO OWNER 2 LP TO SFR XII NM ORLANDO OWNER 1 LP

19-22-26-0400-000-02300

242,137

Misc Value Market Value

112,500 0 354,637 328240

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

354,6370.00

Previous Valu

26397 328240

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

354637

11-17-2004
04-23-2004

DescriptionAmount
1

103,268
CHECK VALUE
SFR

CO Date
0000
0000

Type Review Date
01-01-2004
08-26-2003

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

SALE
2003080590

Roll Year

2005
2004

WD
WD
WD
WD
CT

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

0
350,000
170,000
137,600

100

I
I
I
I
I

Book/Page

5945
5855
4430
4396
4338

1384
0155
1058
1692
1991

Q/U

11
01
Q
U
U

U
Q
Q
U
U

04-07-2022
12-07-2021
01-10-2014
09-27-2013
06-04-2013

Instrument No

2022058796
2021171118

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-1096 subject



12/10/2024

2of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34715
NBHD

Legal Description

MINNEOLA, LAKEWOOD RIDGE PHASE 1B LOT 44 PB 35 PGS 8-9 ORB 6210 PG 1617

FLMINNEOLA 34715

813 FORESTWOOD DR

Current Owner

TIWARI CHANDI

Property Location
Site Address 813 FORESTWOOD DR

MINNEOLA

04-22-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE

TOTALS

Living Are
1,843

0
0

1,843

Gross Are
1,843

440
27

Eff Area

1,8432,310

1843
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
273,676 251,782 Multi Story 02

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0583

3590821 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY TDS

17-22-26-1205-000-04400
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

44,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

88,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

LL

0.0000

00MI

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

690

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 251,782

Year Built 1995

0Functional Obsol
% Good 92.00

Condition VG

Building RCN 273,676

Base Rate 124.05
Effective Area 1843

2024-1096 comp 1



12/10/2024

2of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3590821 By

Value Summary

2009
Code Description Unit PriceUnits

7.50160.00UTILITY BLDG UNFINISHEDUBU3 40.00
%GoodYear Blt

SF
Type Effect Yr

2009
RCN

1200.00
Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

480

Parcel Notes
99FC QG FROM 400 051899 RS
02FC LAND FROM FF DUE TO SALES RS 102901
03 QG FROM 475 FER 022503
14FC CORRECT SKETCH FLA1 FROM 1579SF OPF3 FROM 39SF SPU4 TO FLA SIZE FROM 10X18 YR FROM 1996 ADD UBU 10X16 NPA SFR
REROOFED SHINGLES CRA 040314
5097/829 BRIAN J & LAURA MORREALE AND MELISSA A MONTI FKA MELISSA M MORREALE TO BRIAN J MORREALE MARRIED
5710/126 BRIAN J & LAURA MORREALE TO OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I
21X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 062121
18DS RESEARCH WIFE ADDED TO OWNERSHIP NO INFO FOUND ON SS# RRB 051718
5808/1552 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I TO LUIS & ANGELA CRUZ HW
22FC SFR GOOD COND ADD CAN5 TDS 042222
23CC EFILE HX APP CP 012123
6210/1617 LUIS & ANGELA CRUZ TO CHANDI TIWARI SINGLE
24CC EFILE HX APP CP 121523

17-22-26-1205-000-04400

256,678

Misc Value Market Value

88,000 480 345,158 345158

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

345,15850,000.00

Previous Valu

0 295158

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

320158

04-22-2022
04-03-2014
06-12-2006
12-01-1995
12-01-1994

DescriptionAmount
1

6,400
1,700

54,512
54,512

CHECK VALUE
REROOF SHINGLE
SHED 8X12
SFR
SFR

CO Date
0099
0002
0000
0000
0000

Type

04-03-2014

Review Date
01-01-2021
10-24-2013
08-31-2005
03-01-1995
07-01-1994

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

SALE
392-13-10
546-05-09
9403176
9403176

Roll Year

2022
2014
2006
1996
1995

WD
WD
WD
QC
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

375,000
307,000
316,500
75,900
86,000

I
I
I
I
I

Book/Page

6210
5808
5710
5097
1481

1617
1552
0126
0829
0214

Q/U

01
01
37
U
Q

Q
Q
U
U
Q

09-11-2023
09-29-2021
04-30-2021
04-12-2018
11-01-1996

Instrument No

2023112916
2021137353
2021067468
2018045194

Exemptions

039
059

Code
2024
2024

Year Amount
25000
25000

Description
HOMESTEAD

ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

50,000.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-1096 comp 1



12/10/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

NORTH RIDGE PHASE III PB 48 PG 78-79 LOT 181 ORB 6158 PG 1392

FLCLERMONT 34711

1328 LAUREL HILL DR

Current Owner

MACKAY KYLE S  

Property Location
Site Address 1328 LAUREL HILL DR

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF
PAT

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
PATIO UNCOVERED

TOTALS

Living Are
2,035

0
0
0

2,035

Gross Are
2,035

420
138
140

Eff Area

2,0352,733

2035
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
268,718 260,656 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0583

3816253 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

20-22-26-1506-000-18100
LCPA Property Record Card

2025 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0100

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

44,000.00

Depth 
Factor

2.00

Land
Value

88,000

Units
Notes

Adj
Class Val

Loc
Factor

Shp
Factor

Phys
Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 88,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

88,000
0

LL

0.0000

000C

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

675

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 260,656

Year Built 2004

0Functional Obsol
% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 268,718

Base Rate 111.22
Effective Area 2035

2024-1096 comp 2



12/10/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3816253 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
2494/1230 LEON I LORA MARRIED
6158/1392 LEON I LORA AKA ISRAEL LEON LORA & ELSA MARIA OCHOA LORA TO KYLE STEWART MACKAY SINGLE
24CC EFILE HX APP CP 101723

20-22-26-1506-000-18100

260,656

Misc Value Market Value

88,000 0 348,656 348656

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

348,65650,000.00

Previous Valu

0 298656

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

323656

07-13-2004
02-23-2004

DescriptionAmount
113,036
113,036

SFR FOR 2005
SFR

CO Date
0000
0000

Type Review Date
02-23-2004
08-29-2003

Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID
Building Permits

2003070943
2003070943

Roll Year

2005
2004

WD
WD
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

440,000
164,900

1

I
I
V

Book/Page

6158
2494
2402

1392
1230
1495

Q/U

01
Q
M

Q
Q
U

06-03-2023
01-09-2004
08-29-2003

Instrument No

2023070007

Exemptions

039
059

Code
2024
2024

Year Amount
25000
25000

Description
HOMESTEAD

ADDITIONAL HOMESTEAD

50,000.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2025 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***
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12/10/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1
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